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Minnesota State Bar Association 
 

2017-18 Master Calendar 
 
 

Date Meeting(s) 

Friday, August 4 Council Retreat (10:30 a.m. - 4:00p.m.) 

Friday, September 15 Council (9:00 a.m.) 
Assembly (12:00 noon) 

Friday, October 20 Council (9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.) 

Friday, November 17 (if needed) Council (9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.) 

Friday, December 8 Council (9:00 a.m.) 
Assembly (12:00 noon) 

Friday, January 26 Council Midyear Planning (10:30-4:00)  

Friday, February 16 (if needed) Council (9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.) 

Friday, March 9 Council (2:00 p.m.) 

Friday, April 20 Council (9:00 a.m.) 
Assembly (12:00 noon) 

Friday, May 18 Council (2:00 p.m.) 

Friday, June 15 Council (2:00 p.m.) 

Friday, June 22 Assembly (12:30 p.m.) 

 


